
ANSWERS



10

8

8

3

9

1

5

2

5

4

8

1

4

26

31

82

101

23

10

49

66

44

42

103

40

60

0

30

90

47

80

70

40

40

20

30

57

61

171

77

119

141

87

115

121



62

29

67

25

17

55

25

15

75 

20

7

12

9

30

148

11

6

16

6

18

4

4

45

31

27

64

57

8

46

4

116

5

131

9

3

8

12

44

8

2

10

22

7

66

124



8

2

2

18

38

240

3

50

20

8

95

120

2
4

3
6

9

12

15
18

21

24

40

35
30

25

20

15
10

5

46

24

95

44

15

80

40

12

75

6

8

10
12

14

16

10

14

21

3

8

3

2

12

4

6

3 + 6 = 9

8 + 4 = 12

3 + 3 + 5 = 11

17



10

30

53

92

98

114

112

78

94

96

143

146

17

21

27

51

°C

m

ml

kg

cm

shapes 
drawn 

correctly

any 5 sided shapes drawn



red

correct tally chart and pictogram drawn
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bear comb

sleep

box

biscuit
pencils

pie

breath

snoring

a countryman

the boy

lazy

two women

in the town

staggered

It drowned.

When we try to please everybody, we please nobody.

He gave Eric a potato.

Everybody held up their spoons ready to go.

He nodded and looked at his watch.

Samira asked if she could go to the toilet too.

Mina dropped her potato.
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
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

No.

He did not have many friends. / His mother’s health was bad.

dreamt of becoming a famous pianist

It became too expensive for the family to stay where they lived 

surrounded by trees. They had to move.

He painted the factories and the people who worked in them.

She died in 1939 (before Laurence was successful).

He did over 1000 paintings and 8000 drawings.



a layer of fat, called blubber, under their skin

fluffy feathers next to their skin (and another outer layer of feathers)

huddling together when freezing winds are blowing

feet

salty seawater

When they are in the water, their black and white feathers 

(above and below) make it hard for predators to spot them.

The shape of their bodies helps them to swim easily through the 

water. Their oily feathers keep them waterproof in the sea.

15mph







They are not a shape you could wear. / They are spiky.

Axel Firestone is a caveboy.

Axel has a baby sister called Tuft.

His mum and dad are called Flame and Ash.

They all live together in a cave.

appropriate sentence written with capital letters and a full stop



It’s

I’ve

I’m

can’t

you’re

Don’t

Dusk Moonlight lives at 2, Cave Street.

Her friend, Axel Firestone, lives next door.

Axel lives at 1, Cave Street.

They live in the town of Blackrock.

They live in the country of Dinoland.

Axel Firestone
1, Cave Street

Blackrock
Dinoland

shouting, Axel.

Be brave.

Jump on Seff’s back.

Get away from us.

Gallop off, Seff.

Hold on tight, Axel.



unsure

unwise

unhealthy

unsafe

unfriendly

unlucky 
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huge

jewel

fudge

nice

giraffe

ace

rage

jingle

edge

city

engine

centre

charge

join

budge

circle

magic

pace

know

fable

wrap

gnaw

metal

knit

muddle

write

gnome

total

pence
angel

Once

cage

change?

jog

Words spelt correctly



gnash

x

camel
x label

x

muscle

x

middle

x

wrote

x

d r o p p e d g r i n n e d

b e g g i n g h u g g i n g

s m a l ls t a l l

c h a l k s t a l k

n o t h i n gm o n t h

g r a s s f a t h e r

eys
eys
eys

a
a
a

s
s

s

tion
tion

tion

or
or
or

pupil

hurried

reply

marrying

dries

even

gerbil

carried

hurry

copying

parties

great

stencil

worried

shy / every

replying

berries

every / shy



m o n k e y d o n k e y

s q u a s h q u a n t i t y

t o w a r d sa w a r d

w o r s t w o r k

s t a t i o no p t i o n

s u r e c o u l d

girls
girl’s

teacher’s
teachers

mums
mum’s

boy’s
boys

dad’s
dad s


